July 12

July 26
August 9
August 23
September 13

September 27

October 11

October 25

November 8
November 22

December 13

December 27
January 10

January 25 (Tuesday)

February 14

March 1 (Tuesday)

March 14

March 28

2021-22 Board Meeting Schedule

Updated June 2021
Regular Board Meeting
No Meeting
Regular Board Meeting
Regular Board Meeting
Regular Board Meeting

Work Session at Lyle
Board Meeting

Regular Board Meeting

Work Session at Oakdale
Board Meeting

Regular Board Meeting
Regular Board Meeting

Work Session at Morrison
Board Meeting

No Meeting (Winter Break)
Regular Board Meeting

Work Session at Dallas High School
Board Meeting

Regular Board Meeting

Work Session at LaCreole
Board Meeting

Regular Board Meeting

Regular Board Meeting

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

Following Work Session

6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Following Work Session

6:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Following Work Session

6:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Following Work Session

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.



April 11

April 25

May 9

May 23
June 13
June 27
July 11

July 25

Work Session at Whitworth

Board Meeting

Budget Committee Meeting
Regular Board Meeting

Regular Board Meeting
Regular Board Meeting
Regular Board Meeting
Regular Board Meeting
Regular Board Meeting

No Meeting

2:45 p.m.

Following Work Session

6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.



