## 2021-22 Board Meeting Schedule Updated June 2021

July 12	Regular Board Meeting	6:30 p.m.
July 26	No Meeting	
August 9	Regular Board Meeting	6:30 p.m.
August 23	Regular Board Meeting	6:30 p.m.
September 13	Regular Board Meeting	6:30 p.m.
September 27	Work Session at Lyle Board Meeting	<b>2:30 p.m.</b> 3:30 p.m.
October 11	Regular Board Meeting	6:30 p.m.
October 25	Work Session at Oakdale Board Meeting	<b>2:30 p.m.</b> Following Work Session
November 8	Regular Board Meeting	6:30 p.m.
November 22	Regular Board Meeting	6:30 p.m.
December 13	Work Session at Morrison Board Meeting	<b>3:00 p.m.</b> Following Work Session
December 27	No Meeting (Winter Break)	
January 10	Regular Board Meeting	6:30 p.m.
January 25 <b>(Tuesday)</b>	Work Session at Dallas High School Board Meeting	<b>3:00 p.m.</b> Following Work Session
February 14	Regular Board Meeting	6:30 p.m.
March 1 (Tuesday)	Work Session at LaCreole Board Meeting	<b>3:00 p.m.</b> Following Work Session
March 14	Regular Board Meeting	6:30 p.m.
March 28	Regular Board Meeting	6:30 p.m.

April 11	Work Session at Whitworth Board Meeting	<b>2:45 p.m.</b> Following Work Session
April 25	Budget Committee Meeting Regular Board Meeting	6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.
May 9	Regular Board Meeting	7:00 p.m.
May 23	Regular Board Meeting	6:30 p.m.
June 13	Regular Board Meeting	6:30 p.m.
June 27	Regular Board Meeting	6:30 p.m.
July 11	Regular Board Meeting	6:30 p.m.
July 25	No Meeting	